7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

8:20 pm.

8:35 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

AGENDA- OCTOBER 22, 2012

Public Comment

Whole Foods Market- 317 Boston Post Road- Kate Demase; Store Team Leader
Food Variance

Medical Marijuana- Heidi Heilman; Director of Wayland Cares

Wayland High School Waste Water Treatment Plant- Weston & Sampson-
Compliance Coordinator Ken Nugent- Variance for testing

Annual Report

Continued discussions
Fluoride
Floor Drain Regulations

General Business

e  Approve bills

Director’s Report

Board of Health Priorities
Approve Minutes

Set November meeting dates

Topics not reasonably anticipated by the chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting if any

102212agenda-

Next meeting
To be determined.

Please note: Items may not be discussed in the exact order listed



