## **AGENDA- OCTOBER 22, 2012**

7:00 p.m.	Public Comment
7:05 p.m.	Whole Foods Market- 317 Boston Post Road- Kate Demase; Store Team Leader Food Variance
7:30 p.m.	Medical Marijuana- Heidi Heilman; Director of Wayland Cares
7:50 p.m.	Wayland High School Waste Water Treatment Plant- Weston & Sampson-Compliance Coordinator Ken Nugent- Variance for testing
8:20 pm.	Annual Report
8:35 p.m.	Continued discussions Fluoride Floor Drain Regulations
8:45 p.m.	General Business

- - Approve bills
  - Director's Report
  - **Board of Health Priorities**
  - Approve Minutes
  - Set November meeting dates

Topics not reasonably anticipated by the chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting if any

Next meeting To be determined.

Please note: Items may not be discussed in the exact order listed 102212agenda-